SPECIFICATIONS
Measurement Range
Level
Level
Positioning
Dark color surface      1.5 ft. / 0.5 m to 60 ft. / 18 m - black plastic pellets
Light color surface      1.5 ft. / 0.5 m to 100 ft. / 30 m - plastic pellets, grain
Reflective targets        1.5ft. / 0.5 m to 500 ft. / 150 m - tripper car, overhead crane

Note: Stainless Steel enclosure is available for standard units SL (Pointer used for service only) and SC
(Pointer used continuously) options only. Laser units with stainless steel enclosure are NOT hazardous
area approved. Use the order code suffix X for approvals.
/b Standard Unit Options
SX Standard Unit without Laser Pointer (Level Applications Only)
SL Standard Unit with Laser Pointer (Level Applications Only - Pointer used for service only)
SC Standard Unit with Laser pointer (Used Continuously) (NOT available with /CSX)
HL
Laser Unit with built-in heated glass & Laser Pointer (level applications only with possible condensation
on the optic) (See note below.) - Pointer used for service only (This option is NOT ATEX Approved or /
CSX in non-sparking or dust ignition proof areas)
Note: The required standard dust tube with this option is MP1LM80HL. Switching relays are available
with this option.
Pxxx
Positioning Unit with Laser Pointer (Positioning Applications Only).  Specify the application maximum
positioning range in feet. For example:  75 feet = P075 (See note below.) (Pointer Used Continuously)
Note: For positioning applications only, the following accessories are mandatory for optimal  performance
and will be supplied with the positioning laser transmitter: MP1LM80 Standard Dust Tube, REFM
Reflector and ADJ4 Adjustable Mounting Bracket.  (NOT available with /CSX)
Special Unit Options
TC Tri-clover Laser unit with 4” Stainless Steel Tri-clover quick disconnect face and
aluminum upper body. Built-in pointer, pointer used for service only.  Dust Tubes
are NOT required. To order this option, use order code LM80/A/TC/X.
Note: LM80/A/TC is not available with /FM, /CSX and /CEX approvals.
HYG Hygenic Laser unit with 4” Stainless Steel Tri-clover face plate, aluminum upper
body, built-in pointer purge port, heated optic. Pointer used for service only. Dust
tubes are NOT required. To order this option, use ordering code, LM80/A/HYG/X.
Note:  LM80/A/HYG is not available with /FM, /CSX and /CEX approvals.
/c Approvals
FM Factory Mutual
CEX ATEX Non-Sparking
CSX Canadian Standard Association